D AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
AVTECH NF NANOSECOND ee wees UT RONIES
O P.O. BOX 265 TEL: 1-800-265-6681 % BOX 5120 STN. F
OGDENSBURG, NY FAX: 1-800-561-1970 OTTAWA, ONTARIO
U.S.A. 13669-0265 U.S.A. & CANADA CANADA K2C 3H4
TEL: (315) 472-5270 TEL: (613) 226-5772
FAX: (613) 226-2802 e-mail: info@avtechpulse.com FAX: (613) 226-2802
INSTRUCTIONS

conversation of January 25th, I am pleased to provide the
following revised price and delivery quotation:
Model designation:
Output amplitude:
(R, 2 100K)
Output pulse width:
PRF:
Max. duty cycle:
Rise time:
Fall time:
DC offset:
Other:
AVR-G1-C-P-OS-L2.
0 to +200 Volts
(ten turn control).
100 ns to 1 ms.
20 Hz to 20 kHz.
50%.
s
0 to +50 Volts.
10 ns.
20 ns.
Requires DC offset
potential applied to rear panel
solder terminals.
See standard AVR-G1-C, pages 42 and
43, Cat. No. 9.
Price: $4,320.00 US each, FOB destination
(i.e. delivered on your doorstep).
PN option: Add $1,387.00 US to the above price
and the suffix -PN to the model
number.
Delivery: 30-45 days.
Thank you for your interest in our products. Please call me
again (1-800-265-6681) if you require any additional information
or modifications to th ove quotation.
foie E
De. Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WC:pr
Whach alos
- PWT Dak : AVK-&S
EW Teme: GACOSLA.INS
~EA
-OS